



PHILIPPINE CHILDREN'S MEDICAL CENTER
Quezon Avenue, Quezon City
ALTERNATIVE MODE

REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
No. RFQ-2022-167

Date: _____
Name of Supplier: _____
Address: _____
Telephone No. _____

Please quote your lowest price as per specifications per item listed below thru Alternative Mode of Procurement -
Negotiated Procurement on or before **APRIL 19, 2022**

Please fax your quotation at 588-9997 or email at pcmcproc@gmail.com / Attention: **Al Menor**

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	4	tbe	Adhesive, Loctite 20g/tbe, #401	372.00	1,488.00				
2	2	gal	Adhesive, Vinyl Tiles	600.00	1,200.00				
3	2	gal	Asphalt Cement, Liquid Water Base	710.00	1,420.00				
4	5	pc	Battery, lithium CR-P2, 6V (Heavy Duty)	400.00	2,000.00				
5	3	pc	Blade Lock, for Electric Fan (HD)	15.75	47.25				
6	1	pk	Blind Rivets, 1/8"x1/2", 1000s	178.50	178.50				
7	20	set	Body Filler, Polituff w/ Hardener	172.00	3,440.00				
8	10	pc	Bottle Odour Trap, 1 1/4", Plastic (HD)	504.00	5,040.00				
9	20	pk	Cable Tie, #8 100s/pk	38.00	760.00				
10	50	pc	Cable Tie, 7"x8mm, 100's/pk	5.00	250.00				
11	2	pc	Capacitor, Dual, Running for Aircon, 40+7uf, 450 VAC	385.00	770.00				
12	33	pc	Catches, Double Roller (HD)	4.20	138.60				
13	10	cn	Cleaner, Multipurpose Wipe Out Wax, Antibacterial	105.00	1,050.00				
14	7	cn	Contact Cleaner, Non Conductive, No Residue, 16 OZ "Electronic"	290.00	2,030.00				
15	1	pc	Cutting Blade, Diamond 4" DD105 (HD)	315.00	315.00				
16	1	set	Drill Bit, SDS Plus, for Masonry Rotary Hammer (3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 3/8" & 1/2")	703.00	703.00				
17	1	set	Epoxy, Chemicauk (A&B) Gal. Size	2,310.00	2,310.00				
18	2	set	Epoxy, Marine (A&B) Gal. Size	2,117.00	4,234.00				
19	3	pc	Fan Blade, 16" dia. For Electric Fan, Propeller Type (HD)	180.00	540.00				
20	7	pc	Faucet, Goose Neck, Plastic "Watertec" (HD)	552.00	3,864.00				
21	5	pc	Faucet, Hose Bibb 1/2" dia. Brass (HD)	160.00	800.00				

12

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
22	3	tb	Gasket Maker, 100% Silicon Rubber, Black RTV 85.2kg	97.70	293.10				
23	30	pr	Gloves, Cotton w/ Rubber Large (HD)	22.00	660.00				
24	10	pc	Handle, Cabinet 4" C-type Metal w/ Screw	20.00	200.00				
25	10	pc	Handle, drawer 1 1/2" diam plastic white	19.50	195.00				
26	5	pc	Hose, Flexible for Bidet, 1/2"x1/2"x1m, 60psi s/s (HD)	260.00	1,300.00				
27	13	set	Lockset, Door HL-8500 Series, Ball Design, s/s Finish (HD)	620.00	8,060.00				
28	15	pc	Lumber, 1"x2"x12ft S4S KD	165.00	2,475.00				
29	15	pc	Lumber, 2"x2"x12ft S4S KD	320.00	4,800.00				
30	10	kl	Nail, Common 2"	52.50	525.00				
31	5	kl	Nail, Finishing 2"	55.00	275.00				
32	5	kl	Nail, Finishing 3"	52.00	260.00				
33	15	gal	Paint, Gloss Latex #710, White	624.75	9,371.25				
34	2	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1406 Raw Sienna	109.00	218.00				
35	5	ltr	Paint, Latex Color, #1466 Hanza Yellow	147.00	735.00				
36	15	gal	Paint, Permacoat Flat Latex, #701 White	505.00	7,575.00				
37	5	pc	Plywood, 1/2" x 4ft x 8ft Marine	760.00	3,800.00				
38	7	gal	Primer Surfacer, Automotive Lacquer, White	687.75	4,814.25				
39	7	pr	Putty Knife	20.00	140.00				
40	2	gal	Putty, Automotive Lacquer, White	690.90	1,381.80				
41	5	set	Roller, Drawer Guide #18 (HD)	209.00	1,045.00				
42	5	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 3/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	42.50	212.50				
43	5	pc	Rubber Insulation, Superleon 5/8" IDx1/2" thkx6ft	61.00	305.00				
44	5	set	Safety Hasp, 2" w/ Screw, Brass	5.50	27.50				
45	5	cu.m	Safety Hasp, 3" w/ Screw, Brass	9.00	45.00				
46	2	gross	Screw, Black 1/8"x1 1/2"	90.00	180.00				
47	2	gross	Screw, Black 1/8"x1"	83.00	166.00				
48	2	grs	Screw, Black 1/8" x 1/2"	64.80	129.60				
49	5	grs	Screw, Gypsum 1/8" x 1 1/2"	60.00	300.00				
50	5	grs	Screw, Gypsum 1/8"x1"	48.00	240.00				
51	2	set	Silicon Sealant, Acrylic "Clear" w/ Gun	280.00	560.00				

M

ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	ABC/UNIT	TOTAL ABC	BRAND/PACKAGING	MANUFACTURER	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
52	2	set	Silicon Sealant, Acrylic "White" w/ Gun	280.00	560.00				
53	5	pc	Spatula 2"	13.50	67.50				
54	30	pc	Starter, Fluorescent Lamp, 20W CAT #45-FS2	17.70	531.00				
55	3	pc	Y, PVC 2", Orange (HD)	34.50	103.50				
TOTAL ABC					84,129.35				

PCMC Requirement:	<i>Please indicate below your delivery period in number of days.</i>
Delivery Period:	

Terms and Conditions:

Documentary Requirements:

Nego. Proc (53.9) - Small Value

PhilGEPS Ref#: _____

PhilGEPS Reg. No

Mayor's/ Business Permit

PhilGEPS Reg. No

ITR [for ABC above 500k]

Omnibus Sworn Statement [for ABC above 500k]

 Signature over Printed Name
 Name of Supplier _____

For Certificate of Creditable Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form N. 2307) and Certificate of Final Tax Withheld at Source (BIR Form No. 2306) please submit your latest/updated **BIR Certificate of Registration (BIR Form N. 2303) together with your quote.*

2/